Brand

Model

Year of manufacture

Hours of use

Manufacturing / Serial number
Gross Weight

Maximum lift capacity
Maximum lift height

Meter read-out

Carrier engine

Tyre brand

Demag ac30

2002

13100 h
86321
22000 kg
30000 kg
2500 cm
83.087 km
Cummins QSB 5.9
1400R25
EUR
Zuid-Holland
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